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Bus J13 (M) Estacion Central - El Monitjo Go to website

Direction
Pj1986-Rodoviario / esq. Mar de Chile — Pa368-Parada 4 
/ (M) Estación Central

55 stops

Open route schedule

Pj1986-Rodoviario / esq. Mar de Chile

Pj1803-Serrano / esq. Río Douro

Pj1793-Serrano / esq. Río Douro

Pj1940-Serrano esq. / Cultura

Pj1943-Serrano esq. / La Capilla

Pj257-La Capilla / esq. Fraternidad

Pj258-La Capilla / esq. Federico Errázuriz

Pj475-Parada / Colegio Saint Orland

Pj967-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. El Arrollo

Pj968-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Avenida La Estrella

Pj261-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Lisboa

Pj262-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Rolando Petersen

Pj263-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Dario Salazar

Pj264-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. lanzarote

Pj265-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Río Lundazi

Pj266-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Resbalon

Pj267-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Sinal

Pj268-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Santos Luis Medel

Pj969-Santos Luis Medel / esq. Rodas

Pj970-Santos Luis Medel / esq. Avenida Mapocho

Pj971-Avenida Las Torres / esq. Mestizo Alejo

Route schedule
Pj1986-Rodoviario / esq. Mar de Chile — Pa368-Parada 4 
/ (M) Estación Central

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pj1986-Rodoviario / esq. Mar de Chile

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Pj972-Torres de Pisa / esq. Turín

Pj973-Torres de Pisa / esq. Av. José J. Pérez

Pj727-Avenida Las Torres / esq. Termas Panimávida

Pj728-Avenida Las Torres / esq. Los Duraznos

Pj695-Card. Raúl Silva H. / esq. Los Menbrillos

Pj974-Vicuña Rozas / esq. Las Lomas

Pj975-Vicuña Rozas / esq. Los Retamos

Pj976-Vicuña Rozas / esq. Pedro Urmiola

Pj977-Vicuña Rozas / esq. Neptuno

Pj614-Neptuno / esq. Camino de Loyola

Pj615-Neptuno / esq. Av. San Francisco

Pj616-Neptuno / esq. Los Copihues

Pj617-Neptuno / esq. Santa Luisa

Pj618-Parada 9 / (M) San Pablo

Pj176-Avenida San Pablo / esq. Santa Nora

Pj177-Parada / (M) Lo Prado

Pj178-Parada 1 / Consultorio Santa Anita

Pj131-Parada / Villa Caupolicán

Pj179-Parada 6 / (M) Blanqueado

Pj180-Parada / Escuela Inglaterra

Pj133-Parada 1 / Radal - San Pablo

Pj1738-Radal / esq. Santo Domingo

Pj978-Radal / esq. Catedral

Pj979-Radal / esq. Cura Marchant

Pj33-Radal / esq. Porto Seguro

Pi1393-Radal / esq. Buzo Sobenes

Pi1392-Radal / esq. La Coruña

Pi1395-Radal / esq. Avenida Ecuador



Pi457-Parada 3 / (M) Ecuador

Pi339-Parada 3 / Concón

Pi340-Parada 3 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi341-Parada 1 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi342-Parada 1 / San Borja

Pa368-Parada 4 / (M) Estación Central



Direction
Pa367-Parada 3 / (M) Estación Central — 
Pj1988-Rodoviario / esq. Mar de Chile

51 stops

Open route schedule

Pa367-Parada 3 / (M) Estación Central

Pi454-Parada 2 / San Borja

Pi345-Parada 2 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi449-Parada 6 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi471-Parada 4 / Concón

Pi1079-Avenida Ecuador / esq. Benedicto Xv

Pi1080-Avenida Ecuador / esq. Radal

Pi1394-Radal / esq. La Coruña

Pi1391-Radal / esq. Buzo Sobenes

Pi1269-Radal / esq. Porto Seguro

Pj1076-Radal / esq. Nueva Imperial

Pj1061-Radal / esq. Santo Domingo

Pj1062-Radal / esq. Av.San Pablo

Pj145-Parada 2 / (M) Blanqueado

Pj953-Parada / Villa Caupolicán

Pj146-Parada 2 / Consultorio Santa Anita

Pj147-Parada / (M) Lo Prado

Pj148-Avenida San Pablo / esq. San German

Pj956-Parada 1 / (M) San Pablo

Pj559-Neptuno / esq. Yolanda

Pj560-Neptuno / esq. Los Copihues

Pj561-Neptuno / esq. Av. San Francisco

Pj562-Neptuno / esq. Camino De Loyola

Pj563-Neptuno / esq. Vicuña Rozas

Route schedule
Pa367-Parada 3 / (M) Estación Central — 
Pj1988-Rodoviario / esq. Mar de Chile

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pa367-Parada 3 / (M) Estación Central

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Pj957-Vicuña Rozas / esq. Sofanor Parra

Pj958-Vicuña Rozas / esq. Los Retamos

Pj959-Vicuña Rozas / esq. Araucanía

Pj960-Vicuña Rozas / esq. Lo Prado

Pj696-Card. Raúl Silva H. / esq. Nancu

Pj961-Torres de Pisa / esq. Turín

Pj962-Avenida Las Torres / esq. Avenida Mapocho

Pj520-Avenida Mapocho / esq. Florencia

Pj963-Santos Luis Medel / esq. Rodas

Pj964-Santos Luis Medel / esq. Salvador Gutiérrez

Pj306-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Sinal

Pj307-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Fanaloza

Pj308-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Apolo Xiii

Pj1694-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Huelén

Pj309-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Punta del Sol

Pj310-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Prof. Dario Salazar

Pj311-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Rolando Petersen

Pj312-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Lisboa

Pj313-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. Avenida La Estrella

Pj965-Salvador Gutiérrez / esq. El Arrollo

Pj966-Parada / Colegio Saint Orland

Pj435-Diagonal Reny / esq. La Capilla

Pj1944-Serrano / esq. Los Guiraos

Pj1941-Serrano / esq. Las Fragatas

Pj1802-Serrano / esq. Rodoviario

Pj1792-Serrano / esq. Rodoviario

Pj1988-Rodoviario / esq. Mar de Chile



J13 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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